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10

11

12

B.COM IIND YEAR

Roll No.

536201070001

536201070002

536201070003

536201070004

536201070005

536201070006

536201070007

536201070008

536201070009

536201070010

536201070011

536201070012

Student Name

ABHISHEK SINGH PARIHAR

AHAD HUSAIN

ANAND SINGH

ANJLEE MISHRA

ANSAR SHAKEEL

AZAM KHAN

FAIZAN ABBAS

GUDIYA

GULIPSA BANO

HIMANSHI VISHWAKARMA

IMRANUDDEEN

JUNAID AHMAD

SW SUNDER LAL SHIVHARE DEGREE COLLEGE, MAKRAV, MAUDHA, HAMIRPUR

Father's Name

AMAR SINGH PARIHAR

HASIM HUSAIN

SHIVRAM SINGH

SOHAN LAL

SHAKEEL AHMAD

ABDUL MUNAF KHAN

ASAD ABBAS

RAM DAS

YUNUS KHAN

NAND KISHOR

SAHABUDDEEN

ABDUL RASHEED

Admitted Course

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

Exam Type

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

Division

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED


https://ums.bujhansi.ac.in/PIS/Login.aspx?ModuleName=5LLulHT2igY%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=2Cy7bQkaBok%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=Csj%2f8DDmgx4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=ugPSZRqMfe4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://exam.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=b6wywh6MtW4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://affiliation.bujhansi.ac.in/frmIntermediatePage_OldCol.aspx?ModuleName=YcCLvJg50%2b9BgkkCY3%2bs4Q%3d%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=57zphTu9np4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=RHL7jM3kbKM%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

536201070013

536201070014

536201070015

536201070016

536201070017

536201070018

536201070019

536201070020

536201070021

536201070023

536201070024

536201070025

536201070026

536201070027

536201070028

536201070029

536201070031

536201070032

536201070033

536201070035

536201070036

536201070037

KUSHAL SINGH

MAHEK KHAN

MAHI

MOHAMMAD FAIZAN

MOHAMMAD NAKI

MOHD SHADAB

MOHD TAHRIR AHMAD

NAINSEE SONI

PINTU KUMAR

PRATIKSHA TIWARI

PRAVANGITA

PRIYANKA DEVI

RADHA DHURIYA

RAHUL

RAM JI SAXENA

RAMJAN KHAN

SARITA DEVI

SHAILENDRA KUMAR

SHIV PRAKAS GUPTA

SHIVAM SONI

SONA DEVI

SONAM SONKAR

PREETAM SINGH

WAKIL KHAN

RAM KHILAVAN

HABIBULLAH

MASHI UDDIN

MOHD TAHIR

FIROJ KHAN

MAHESH KUMAR

CHHOTE LAL

RAVINDRA TIWARI

ALOK SINGH

RAM PRAKASH

RAMASHANKAR

RAMPAL

RAMESH KUMAR

IDRISH KHAN

SABHA JEET

RAM PRAKASH

BHARAT LAL GUPTA

VISHNU KUMAR SONI

SABHAJEET

SUSHIL SONKAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

[100008] B.COM IIND YEAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED

PROVISIONALLY PROMOTED


https://ums.bujhansi.ac.in/PIS/Login.aspx?ModuleName=5LLulHT2igY%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=2Cy7bQkaBok%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=Csj%2f8DDmgx4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=ugPSZRqMfe4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://exam.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=b6wywh6MtW4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://affiliation.bujhansi.ac.in/frmIntermediatePage_OldCol.aspx?ModuleName=YcCLvJg50%2b9BgkkCY3%2bs4Q%3d%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=57zphTu9np4%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d
https://academics.bujhansi.ac.in/Admin/frmIntermediatePage.aspx?ModuleName=RHL7jM3kbKM%3d&userRoleID=89E5KTr%2bSvQ%3d&UserId=aLDI54doDFQ%3d




